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СБ 9 ИЮН 2018  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 85 Light Fly (46-49kg) LALBIAKKIMA NUTLAI IND

ERZHAN Zhomart KAZ2 BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK UMAROV KAZ3

KAZ1

TKM

SWE

KGZ

KAZIN

BURKITBAYEV

YEGENOV

CEM Onal

TOKOLDOSHEV

28:29

27:30

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 86 Light Fly (46-49kg) EGOROV Vasiliy RUS

ZHUSUPOV Temirtas KAZ1 BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JPN SASAKI KAZ3

USA

SWE

PHI

UZB

KASSYMKANOV

ANDREW

CEM Onal

CERIALES LUDY

PALVANOV

28:29

27:30

27:30

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 87 Fly (52kg) MUZAPPAROV A KAZ3

BABA RYUSEI JPN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ1 BURKITBAYEV KAZ2

TJK

IND

RUS

TKM

ZHUMANKULOV

UMAROV

FARKHAD

RADNAEV

YEGENOV

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 88 Fly (52kg) SACHIN IND

LADON ROGEN SIAGA PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ1 SAFIN UZB

KGZ

KAZ2

SWE

KAZ3

PALVANOV

TOKOLDOSHEV

CHUNISHKALIEV

CEM Onal

AKSHOLAKOV

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 89 Bantam (56kg) SHAKHOBIDIN ZOIROV UZB

ERALIEV K KAZ1 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA ANDREW TJK

RUS

PHI

TKM

IND

UMAROV

RADNAEV

CERIALES LUDY

YEGENOV

FARKHAD

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 90 Bantam (56kg) DUKE LAMOUNT RAGAN USA

SULEYMENOV I KAZ2

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JPN SASAKI KAZ1

RUS

IND

KAZ3

UZB

BURKITBAYEV

RADNAEV

FARKHAD

AKSHOLAKOV

PALVANOV

29:28

27:30

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 91 Light (60kg) MAMEDOV Gabil RUS

ERDENEBAT TSENDBAATAR MGL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ2 OSPANBAYEV KAZ2

KGZ

KAZ1

USA

KAZ3

CHUNISHKALIEV

TOKOLDOSHEV

SAFIN

ANDREW

KASSYMKANOV

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 92 Light (60kg) SHUNKOR ABDURASULOV UZB

SAFIULLIN Z KAZ2

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ TOKOLDOSHEV KAZ3

RUS

IND

PHI

TJK

AKSHOLAKOV

RADNAEV

FARKHAD

CERIALES LUDY

UMAROV

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28
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Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 93 Light Welter (64kg) IKBOLJON KHOLDAROV UZB

MASUK WUTTICHAI THA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ3 KASSYMKANOV KGZ

KAZ2

JPN

KAZ1

USA

TOKOLDOSHEV

OSPANBAYEV

SASAKI

SAFIN

ANDREW

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 94 Light Welter (64kg) IBRAGIMOV B KAZ1

ALIYOR NORALIEV UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWE CEM Onal TJK

KAZ3

TKM

RUS

KAZ2

UMAROV

AKSHOLAKOV

YEGENOV

RADNAEV

CHUNISHKALIEV

29:27

30:26

29:27

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

11 95 Welter (69kg) ZHUSUPOV A KAZ1

MAKHMUD GAIPOV UZB

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ TOKOLDOSHEV IND

PHI

KAZ2

JPN

KAZ3

FARKHAD

CERIALES LUDY

ZHUMANKULOV

SASAKI

KAZIN

29:27

30:26

30:26

28:28

30:26

RED

BLUE

12 96 Welter (69kg) ARDEE SAYLOM THA

SHYMBERGENOV A KAZ2 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB PALVANOV USA

KAZ1

KAZ3

TJK

RUS

ANDREW

SAFIN

AKSHOLAKOV

UMAROV

RADNAEV

28:29

26:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 97 Middle (75kg) AMANKUL A KAZ1

ISRAIL MADRIMOV UZB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA ANDREW IND

SWE

KGZ

TKM

KAZ3

FARKHAD

CEM Onal

TOKOLDOSHEV

YEGENOV

KASSYMKANOV

27:29

29:27

29:27

26:30

* 28:28

RED

BLUE

14 98 Middle (75kg) ALZHANOV E KAZ2

ADAM CHARTOI SWE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS RADNAEV KAZ1

UZB

KAZ3

USA

JPN

ISKAKOV

PALVANOV

AKSHOLAKOV

ANDREW

SASAKI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 99 Light Heavy (81kg) BEKTEMIR MELIKUZIEV UZB

NURDAULETOV B KAZ2

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND FARKHAD TKM

KGZ

KAZ1

KAZ3

SWE

YEGENOV

TOKOLDOSHEV

AHMETOVA

KASSYMKANOV

CEM Onal

29:27

29:27

29:27

28:28

29:27

RED

BLUE

16 100 Light Heavy (81kg) HATAEV Imam RUS

NURMAGAMBET Bek KAZ1 BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWE CEM Onal KAZ3

JPN

IND

USA

TJK

KAZIN

SASAKI

FARKHAD

ANDREW

UMAROV

28:28

26:30

27:29

26:29

26:30
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RED

BLUE

17 101 Heavy (91kg) LEVIT V KAZ1

MAGOMEDOV Sadam RUS BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND FARKHAD SWE

JPN

TKM

PHI

TJK

CEM Onal

SASAKI

YEGENOV

CERIALES LUDY

UMAROV

28:29

30:27

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

18 102 Heavy (91kg) PINCHUK A KAZ2

KUTTIBEKOV KAZ4 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ1 ISKAKOV RUS

USA

UZB

PHI

KAZ3

RADNAEV

ANDREW

PALVANOV

CERIALES LUDY

KAZIN

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

19 103 Super Heavy (+91kg) DAURENULI A KAZ2

KUNKABAYEV K KAZ1 BLUE RSC R3 2:03

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ2 ZHUMANKULOV TKM

IND

KAZ3

KGZ

JPN

YEGENOV

FARKHAD

KASSYMKANOV

TOKOLDOSHEV

SASAKI

18:20

17:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

20 104 Super Heavy (+91kg) BABANIN Maxim RUS

SAPARBAY N KAZ3

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB PALVANOV PHI

JPN

USA

SWE

TJK

CERIALES LUDY

SASAKI

ANDREW

CEM Onal

UMAROV

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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