

nternational Boxing Men Tournament "Republic of Kazakhstan President's Cup"

Session Results



СБ 9 ИЮН 2018 15:00

Order Bout Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion		
1	85	Light Fly (46-49kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE TJK	LALBIAKKIMA NUTLAI ERZHAN Zhomart UMAROV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ1 TKM SWE	BLUE KAZIN BURKITBAYEV YEGENOV CEM Onal TOKOLDOSHEV	WP	4:1	28:29 27:30 28:29 29:28 28:29
2	86	Light Fly (46-49kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE JPN	EGOROV Vasiliy ZHUSUPOV Temirtas SASAKI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	USA SWE PHI	BLUE KASSYMKANOV ANDREW CEM Onal CERIALES LUDY PALVANOV	WP	3:2	28:29 27:30 27:30 29:28 29:28
3	87	Fly (52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KAZ1	MUZAPPAROV A BABA RYUSEI BURKITBAYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TJK IND RUS	RED ZHUMANKULOV UMAROV FARKHAD RADNAEV YEGENOV	WP	5:0	30:25 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
4	88	Fly (52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KAZ1	SACHIN LADON ROGEN SIAGA SAFIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KGZ KAZ2 SWE	BLUE PALVANOV TOKOLDOSHEV CHUNISHKALIEV CEM Onal AKSHOLAKOV	WP	5:0	28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
5	89	Bantam (56kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE USA	SHAKHOBIDIN ZOIROV ERALIEV K ANDREW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RUS PHI TKM	BLUE UMAROV RADNAEV CERIALES LUDY YEGENOV FARKHAD	WP	5:0	28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29
6	90	Bantam (56kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE JPN	DUKE LAMOUNT RAGAN SULEYMENOV I SASAKI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RUS IND KAZ3	RED BURKITBAYEV RADNAEV FARKHAD AKSHOLAKOV PALVANOV	WP	3:2	29:28 27:30 29:28 28:29 29:28
7	91	Light (60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KAZ2	MAMEDOV Gabil ERDENEBAT TSENDBAATAR OSPANBAYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KGZ KAZ1 USA	RED CHUNISHKALIEV TOKOLDOSHEV SAFIN ANDREW KASSYMKANOV	WP	4:1	29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29
8	92	Light (60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KGZ	SHUNKOR ABDURASULOV SAFIULLIN Z TOKOLDOSHEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RUS IND PHI	RED AKSHOLAKOV RADNAEV FARKHAD CERIALES LUDY UMAROV	WP	5:0	29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28

Page 1 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z05_C74 1.0

Report Created СБ 9 ИЮН 2018 19:45



nternational Boxing Men Tournament "Republic of Kazakhstan President's Cup"

Session Results



СБ 9 ИЮН 2018 15:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	93	Light Welter (64kg)		RED BLUE	IKBOLJON KHOLDAROV MASUK WUTTICHAI		UZB THA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ3	KASSYMKANOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ2 JPN KAZ1	TOKOLDOSHEV OSPANBAYEV SASAKI SAFIN ANDREW			30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27
10	94	Light Welter (64kg)		RED BLUE	IBRAGIMOV B ALIYOR NORALIEV		KAZ1 UZB	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SWE	CEM Onal	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ3 TKM RUS	UMAROV AKSHOLAKOV YEGENOV RADNAEV CHUNISHKALIEV			29:27 30:26 29:27 30:26 30:26
11	95	Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	ZHUSUPOV A MAKHMUD GAIPOV		KAZ1 UZB	RED	WP	4:0	
			Referee:	KGZ	TOKOLDOSHEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PHI KAZ2 JPN	FARKHAD CERIALES LUDY ZHUMANKULOV SASAKI KAZIN			29:27 30:26 30:26 28:28 30:26
12	96	Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	ARDEE SAYLOM SHYMBERGENOV A		THA KAZ2	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		PALVANOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	USA KAZ1 KAZ3 TJK	ANDREW SAFIN AKSHOLAKOV UMAROV RADNAEV		0.0	28:29 26:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
13	97	Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	AMANKUL A ISRAIL MADRIMOV		KAZ1 UZB	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	USA	ANDREW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SWE KGZ TKM	FARKHAD CEM Onal TOKOLDOSHEV YEGENOV KASSYMKANOV			27:29 29:27 29:27 26:30 * 28:28
14	98	Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	ALZHANOV E ADAM CHARTOI		KAZ2 SWE	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RUS	RADNAEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB KAZ3 USA	ISKAKOV PALVANOV AKSHOLAKOV ANDREW SASAKI			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
15	99	Light Heavy (81kg)		RED BLUE	BEKTEMIR MELIKUZIEV NURDAULETOV B		UZB KAZ2	RED	WP	4:0	
			Referee:	IND	FARKHAD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KGZ KAZ1 KAZ3	YEGENOV TOKOLDOSHEV AHMETOVA KASSYMKANOV CEM Onal			29:27 29:27 29:27 28:28 29:27
16	100	Light Heavy (81kg)		RED BLUE	HATAEV Imam NURMAGAMBET Bek		RUS KAZ1	BLUE	WP	4:0	
			Referee:		CEM Onal	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ3 JPN IND USA	KAZIN SASAKI FARKHAD ANDREW UMAROV			28:28 26:30 27:29 26:29 26:30

Page 2 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z05_C74 1.0 Report Created СБ 9 ИЮН 2018 19:45



ternational Boxing Men Tournament "Republic of Kazakhstan President's Cup"

Session Results

Session 5

СБ 9 ИЮН 2018 15:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
17	101	Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	LEVIT V MAGOMEDOV Sadam		KAZ1 RUS	BLUE	WP	3:2
			Referee:	IND	FARKHAD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	JPN TKM PHI	CEM Onal SASAKI YEGENOV CERIALES LUDY UMAROV		28:29 30:27 28:29 28:29 29:28
18	102	Heavy (91kg)		RED BLUE	PINCHUK A KUTTIBEKOV		KAZ2 KAZ4	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	KAZ1	ISKAKOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	USA UZB PHI	RADNAEV ANDREW PALVANOV CERIALES LUDY KAZIN		27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29
19	103	Super Heavy (+91kg)		RED BLUE	DAURENULI A KUNKABAYEV K		KAZ2 KAZ1	BLUE	RSC	R3 2:03
			Referee:	KAZ2	ZHUMANKULOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND KAZ3 KGZ	YEGENOV FARKHAD KASSYMKANOV TOKOLDOSHEV SASAKI		18:20 17:20 18:20 18:20 18:20
20	104	Super Heavy (+91kg)		RED BLUE	BABANIN Maxim SAPARBAY N		RUS KAZ3	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	UZB	PALVANOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	JPN USA SWE	CERIALES LUDY SASAKI ANDREW CEM Onal UMAROV		30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27

LEGEND										
*	Preferred winner	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points			

 www.swisstiming.com
 Page 3 / 3

 Data Service
 SWISS TIMING

 BX0000Z05_C74 1.0
 Report Created C5 9 MIOH 2018 19:45
 0010-036c-AIBA ORG-30-82601